T-koppling 45° PVC-U 125 mm
limsockel gra KOMO (7016197)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg gra
Material PVC-U
Godkannande KOMO
Anslutning limsockel
Storlek 125 mm

DIMENSIONER

L 302 mm
@Di-1 125 mm
@Di-2 125 mm
@Di-3 125 mm
Ct-1 215 mm
Cr-1 215 mm
3 45°
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